

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 571/2018

SOURABH BRALA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.78777/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

IA No. 180352/2018 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION

IA No. 115020/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 108455/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 180047/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 78777/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 131278/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 116714/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 180351/2018 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

IA No. 180350/2018 - MODIFICATION

IA No. 108453/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURESIA No. 97474/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURESIA No. 90248/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURESIA No. 167835/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

[LIST ON 16.1.2019 ON TOP OF THE BOARD]

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 798/2018 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.91235/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 17-01-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, AOR

Mr. Tarun Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Swastik Dalai, Adv.
 Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad, AOR

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Sethi, Dy. AG
Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR

Mr. Aman Lekhi, ASG
Mr. Vijay Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Prerna Priyadarshini, Adv.
Mr. Amrish Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR

Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR
Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek, Adv.

Mr. Sumeer Sodhi, AOR
Mr. Siddharth Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Singh, AOR
Mr. Swastik Dalai, Adv.

Ms. Firdouse Qutb Wani, AOR
Mr. Zaryab J. Rizvi, Adv.
Mr. Sajjad Qwani, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Paul, AOR
Mr. Obhirup Ghosh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Tuesday, the 22nd January, 2019.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(KAILASH CHANDER)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR